150MHz Duplexer(136-174MHz)
Telecommunication Technology & Engineering Accessories Rev.V1.0
All specifications are subject to change without notice.        © 2021 TONE SPREAD TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.     Website http://www.tspd.com.tw
ADD:11169 2F,No 141,Fu-Gang St. Taipei ,Taiwan      TEL:+886-2-28828979     FAX:+886-2-28829196      E-mail: sales@tspd.com.tw
150MHz Duplexer
（TSDP-136-174-350-01）
No 項次  Item
Technical
Rx Tx
1 工作頻率  Frequency 136-174MHz
2 工作頻寬  Bandwidth F0±0.2MHz
3 插入損耗  Insertion Loss ≤1.0dB
4 帶內波動  Ripple ≤0.6dB
5 回波損耗  Return Loss ≥20 dB
6 帶外抑制  Rejection ≥80dB
7 RX與 TX間隔 ≥26 MHz
8 通過功率  Power rating 350W(CW)
9 工作溫度 Temperature -40℃～+75℃
10 接頭類型 Connector Type N-K，50Ω
11 外形尺寸  Size 404*256*140
13 外觀顏色  Color Black(黑色)
T
X
R
X
A
N
T